Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (03.16.2022)
Aﬂm_dl in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value ey Cunt\r]:cl:ltl: el S Total Contract Value Cantract/Anl;:l::ment Begin Original g::‘:m“ Ead Caoet (];::l:m“ Eody N Contract]/)Aa:lelendment Ead ‘What is being requested of F&P
1 | DOA-ITMD | Abaxent, LLC E18553 VSC for IT Professional Services for the $ 33,855.00| $  107,500.00| $  141,355.00 4/1/2022 3/31/2022 3/31/2022 12/31/2022 Approval of exemption
CAD/Mobile/BI Solution Project from bidding process.
St. Norbert .. . . N/A N/A N/A Approval of exemption
2 | FPC College, Inc. E18779 VSC for Citizen Satisfaction Survey New Contract $ 81,427.50( $ 81,427.50 3/21/2022 New Contract New Contract 12/31/2022 from bidding process.,




